(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd

Name of the Candidate | Subhendu Das Client Name 2EY25
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-267 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 11 Oct 1996 Application Received 21-06-2025
Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 114491 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 28-07-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT

Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Sarmili -Team Member-Payroll 21-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 26-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Subhajit Dutta, Constable 23-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-06-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 23-07-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 23-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 Passport Seva 23-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 25-06-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 24-06-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Bandhan Bank Limited

Bandhan Bank Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Subhendu Das

Subhendu Das

Emp Code: 246030 246030

From: 08-05-2023 08-05-2023

To: 01-07-2024 01-07-2024
Designation: Executive and Teller Executive and Teller

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

20000/-

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Sarmili -Team Member-Payroll of Bandhan
Bank Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as

Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Sarmili -Team Member-Payroll

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

| HRVerifier inputs

Company Narme Bardhan Bank Limited

Candidate Mame Subhendu Das

From (Crate of Joining) 08 May 2023

To Date of Exit/Relisvng) D1 Jusby 2024

Designation [ the time of leaving the compary): Exetutive and Teller

Employes CodefiDNo 346030

Salary/CTC: Please Providie

Wias this posithon: Permanenty Temporary/Contratiual Please Frovide

Supervisod's Name Flease Provide

Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility {if "NO” kindly confirm the reason) {Phease fill in the refevant infarmation]
Exdt far completed: (Yed/Na) (Please fill in the relevand infarmation]
Kirdly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument ks authenticate? Fleaie Provide
Ay Integrity [ Disciplinary |ssue during the empl tenwre? {if "Yes" Please sxplain beiefly) Flease explainfcomment briefly

Ay i of Fund ? [If “Yes" Please explain briefly) Flease explainfoomment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Abowe if in making right hiring decision, Please bets us know:

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation) Flease Provide

Kimdly note that your mpats and feedback given would assist our client in making 8 prompt hinng decision and therefore we swait vour response for the same ot the earliest

We ook ferwand to your kind co-operation and thank vou tn anticipation
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Dear Concern,

Please find the details for your reference

Annexure 1 (b)

Employee ID 246030
Name Subhendu Das
DOJ 08-May-23
DOL 01-lul-24
Exit Type Resignation
Designation Executive
Role Teller

Gross per month

20000/- Gross Per Month

Eligible for rehire

Rehiring as per resignation approval

Exit Formalities Completed
Is the document authentic(Yes/No) Yes, as per Bandhan Bank Relieving Letter
Verifier Name Sarmili Nag

Verifier Designation

Deputy Manager

Thanks & Regards,
Sarmili
Team Member-Payroll

e

From: Akshatha <ex-employment@ goldquestglobal.in>

Sent: Saturday, June 21, 2025 12:37 PM
To: hrops <hrops@bandhanbank.com>

Cc: jay@goldquestglobal.in <jay@goldquestglobal.in>; 'ex employment' <verifyexemployments @gmail.com>
Subject: Ex-Employment verification for Subhendu Das{1)-GQ-AMLIPLN-267- Bandhan Bank Limited
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Vidyasagar University

Vidyasagar University

Name Of The Candidate:

Subhendu Das

Subhendu Das

Enroll No: 600058 600058

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2018-05 2018-05

Sl No: 0050 0050

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of

Vidyasagar University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

26-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

[T PR 310518,/35114
b
B.A. (3 YEAR DEGREE HONOURS) PART-111 EXAMINATION 2018
Certified that SUBHENDU DAS pamsed The Bachelor of Arts
Eramifakion of ehis Dilversity in the year 2018 with Honoura in English

and that he ia placed in the

The fcllowing ia the sta

MAME : SUBHENDY D
ROLL i.31115143 MO : 0050

| HEGH. HO,: 600058 SEEETOM : 2004-2015

PART-T1T HOWATCE EXAMTMATTON

FULL MARES - 300

I I = v SMIRTHIB) MARES TO 93 OFTAIHED -

| QUALIFYING MARES - 195 Thasretloal-3Fy, Praovioal-19% st Park-IiT
Fock lon afid 454 marks to be sbtainsd for
ghaorecioal sad pravelosl separataly as
Faru-1,Faic-11, Fare-T1T Eakan Eogabber.

PREYTOUS PAKT-1 & PART-II HOWMOURS EXMMINATION

FART-T & PART-II EXAMINATION PART-TIT EXAMIHNATION | HOMOURS SUBJECT |
MARKS MARES
SUBJIECT ; ERGH QBTATHED SUBJECT ERGH OBTAINED|
Takal Thes, {PEl+DPE2) ]| Papar 6 49
Paper 7 40
— - 'P-.
. i Papar B 42
PART-I11 EXAMINATION (COMPULSORY W ' /
BHGM — 1 rotkl FekGey (pt-3) 131
ENGC 15
ENVS 71 Tokal Theo. {Prl+PE2+PL3) 352
ELICIELE FOR COMPARTMENTAL IN
Total Honoura 352
THREE -FIVE TWO
| TOTAL HONOURS MARKS : 342 "R ¢ IT [ BECOMD CLASE )
(PANT-1, PANT-1Z & PART-IL1]
|__ ¥ MERENH MARKR POk Controller Of Examinations
FIRST CLASE (Il 480 Vidyasagar University
EECOND CLAZA (Il 330 Midnapare, West Bengal

¥i1E CENTIFICATE I8 PAOVISTOMAT, ANG PIMAL TEPLOWA
EALL BY Teoren T DUE COSREE

Diaie of Publication of Result © 20,05,2018

!!“IIIII'HI“I.I‘]III oy Controller of Examinations (Actg.)

LVRALEAY |
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-267

GQ-AMLIPLN-267

Candidate Name:

Subhendu Das

Subhendu Das

Date Of Birth:

11-10-1996

11-10-1996

Father Name:

Laxmi Kanta Das

Laxmi Kanta Das

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check

Address1: Hno 0023, Chandra, Paschim Hno 0023, Chandra, Paschim
Medinipur, West Bengal - 721102 Medinipur, West Bengal - 721102
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Subhajit Dutta,

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Subhajit Dutta, Constable

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D I»/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 11D

|GQ-AMLIPLN-267

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Subhendu Das

FATHER NAME

Lasmi Kanta Das

DATE OF BIRTH

11-Orctober-1900G

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Huo 0023, Chandra, Paschim Medinipur, West Bengal - 721102

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

|Gurguripal Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [09147-BRES89
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-June-2025

VERIFIER MNAME AMD DESIGMNATION

Mr. Subhajit Dutta, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATIOMN

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATIOMN

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database thene 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Reference
Mumber raised before vs. The information 5 subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictinnal limits of the Address of the
Candidate prowvided. Hence, this information is subjective 0 nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htiganon database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before vs. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictinmal limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this mformation is subjective in nanre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retneval of the informaton as per the public records available. The information 15 gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of reconds of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Traly

A Jped

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Subhendu Das

Subhendu Das

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame
Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Subhendu Das
Mot Rated
1

Caze ID GO-AMLIPLN-267
Current Group World Chack
Cendear Mala
Last Sereened 23 Jun 2025 06:36
Entity Type Individual
Archived Mo
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches 1
Resolved Matches 1
Unresotwed Matcheas 0
Hairs subsench Las
Diate Primded 2302, Uas
Priniod By Famencher Fumar
Grosap Wioeld Lheck

Pasitive: O

Annexure 4 (a)

Date of Birth
Case Created

Ongoing Screening

Mame Transposition

Possible: O

YO¥ LSEG R¥ucence

False: 1

Confidential

11 Oct 1986

23 Jun 2025 06:36
Mo

Yas

Unspecified: O
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Annexure 4 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resolution  Matching Dates)al  Citizens Last Last Resalution  Resolution Mateh
Saatus Entlry EEEND Tipa.  Cuingery i Birth hip Localion  pesohed Redewed TF  Ressen c Strength
FALSE Subhandis 5513186 Sic INOIVIDILIAL MALE 13 INDY IND 23 Auie-Roso Date of Sirth Exacs
DAS RE Aug- 1888 Jur-2025 basdd ristereadety DO
Markd Sunhersy Das
Date Printad "W
Primad By RISK
o w LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (c)

AUDIT

3 n5 : .. n:larHumar : Cmmfur . .. i)

la-Check {Initial/Re- Batch
Screan Only)
23 Jun 2025 06:36 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Deskiop
' Baich

NOTES

All tmestamps in this export are in UTC and may bo i vanance with the locale time shown on the applcation
Legal Mobon

The conterts of tes record ame prvabe and confidanhal ard should not be disciosad io third parties uniess: (1) the terms of your ageoamant wih LSEG allow you 1o
do 5o; i) B recond subyect reguests any data thad you may hold on $hem, and such data inchades ther World-Check recoedt or (#) you ame under somao olher legal
obiigation %0 do s0. You mest cansider and abide by your own obligabions in relaiion to the cata. privacy nigits of indeiduals and must noffy them of your intenbon

|p search against World-Check and prowide fhem wish informabion contained i the YWord-Check privecy stabement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
withart makong indapendent chackes. o werfy the information contained therein. information corralated is necessanty bried and should be read by you in the comext of
the fufier detais available in the extemal sources o wfuch links ane prowded. The accuracy of the indormation found in the underdyng sowoes musl be venfied with

I record subject berfore amy achon = t@ken and you should infoem ws if any fnks to the sources ane braken. If fis record contains regative allegabons., it should

b assurmed that such allegatons are denind by e subject. Yiou showld nat draw any negatve merenoes about ndividisls or smites mansly becauss they are
identified im e database, nor becouse thay ane shown as “Reporied being Bnked to® others identified in the datsbase. Tha rature of imkng vanes considerably,
Many persons ane included solely because they hold or hawve: held promined political positions or are comecied fo such individuats.

Hams Subinendy Das
Diate Printud 062005 0638

Hameandar Kum,
T ¥ LSEG Ruucence

B o
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Annexure 4 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Subhendu Das

Subhendu Das

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-267 GQ-AMLIPLN-267
Employee Id: 114491 114491
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 5 years and 9 months
in education to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

23-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Subhendu Das Subhendu Das
DOB 11-10-1996 11-10-1996
Age 28 years 28 years
GRADUATION

MName of University / Institute

Vidyasagar University

Vidyasagar University

Course BA BA
Specialization / Major il il
Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 1 year between 12th Std and Graduation

Candidate Remarks : Took break due to personal circumstances

12TH STANDARD

Name of University / Institute

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary

Education Education
Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Mil il
Year of Passing 2014 2014
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Annexure 5 (b)

10TH STANDARD
N f the Board [ School
ARE Gt Bosilchod West Bengal Board of Secondary Education |West Bengal Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil il
Year of Passing 2012 2012

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Bandhan Bank Limited

Bandhan Bank Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Subhendu Das

Subhendu Das

Date of joining - From

08-05-2023

08-05-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

01-07-2024

01-07-2024

Designation / Role

Executive and Teller

Executive and Teller

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 4 years 9 months between Graduation and joining Bandhan Bank Limited

Candidate Remarks : Preparing for competitive exams and appearing on it.
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-267

GQ-AMLIPLN-267

Candidate Name:

Subhendu Das

Subhendu Das

Date Of Birth:

11-10-1996

11-10-1996

Father Name:

Laxmi Kanta Das

Laxmi Kanta Das

Address1: Hno 0023, Chandra, Paschim Hno 0023, Chandra, Paschim
Medinipur, West Bengal - 721102 Medinipur, West Bengal - 721102
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMLIPLN-267
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Subhendu Dias

FATHER NAME Laxmi Kanta Das

DATE OF BIRTH N-October-19946

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Hno 0023, Chandra, Paschim Medinipur, West Bengal - 721102
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 23-June-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT YERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

LONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hngation database there is no Crvil or Cominal case insttuted against the Reference

MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidate prowvided. Hence, this informanon 15 subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itgation database there 1= no Civil or Caminal case instmited against the Reference

Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imies of the Addreess of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retnieval of the informanon as per the public records avalable. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not hable for any act of ercor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cernificate.

Yours Truly

A Jp-

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 25/ 25



NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Passport Passport

Identity Number: NKP2089290 NKP2089290

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

Passport Seva

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through passport seva online

database Verification, found the match with the name of the applicant, hence

closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Passport Seva

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

e£lectnrs Photo Identity Card - ':th m%n sffaen o=

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 27 /27



Annexure 7 (b)

HagTar &1 (49301 / Details of Voter

Subhendu
THH FATH/First Name
wrET
Das
TUATH/Last Name
TS
Laxmi Kanta
Frsfigm =1 wuw A/ Relative's First Name
TSRS
Das
Freitem =7 3u=T/Relative's Last Name
"
JH/Age 28
ficender Male
St TEEPIC No NKP2089290
T/ State West Bengal
ety Fates 8 wem - Fei FaEfe= dayParliamentary Constituency Number-Parliamentary Constituency Name 34-Medinipur
e wn Frafes & e - s s Fafes 8 assembly Constituency Number-Assembly Constituency Name 236-Medinipur
#aeH $5/Polling Station Chandra High School , Room-1, Mohanpur
W HEH- HRT 1 T4/ Part Number-Part Name 99-Chandra High School
W FACTN HHIS/ Part Serial Number 75
mﬂﬂ'ﬂ]ﬂﬂmﬂlmﬂ Date Mo elections scheduled curremly
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Subhendu Das

Subhendu Das

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-267 GQ-AMLIPLN-267
Employee Id: 114491 114491
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 25-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

Date @ 2-June-2025

UAN Member Id Mame Father/Husband Establishment Name ie}] DOE
Name
101952524627 § WBCALI3IG/S270000143 738 SUBHENDU DAS LAXRA] KANTA DAS BANDHAN BANE LIMITED 08-05-2023 | O1-07-2024

hittpsyf funifiedportal-mem. epfindia gov.in/memberinterface)
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Subhendu Das

Subhendu Das

Pan Number:

CGQPD2334A

CGQPD2334A

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

-1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO
SCORE.

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

24-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

&

SENOAT SETT o T . Dy DS {0 e dilh | CeOieTROL i@l BlAG1ALIAL T v
ransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

wimEs e - BSOOLIEM0_SOLIT45E FEFERLsOT somliR et
CONSUMER INFORMATION

COWBAI R HASL Subhende Dus Pricid COOPOITIA

DOl EATITHLE T TR LI DeCE .

FILERHOML WO ' VOTER B0 .

EMATL ID . PAEESTAT 1D -

EDMDD Halw i kR MR -

FIZ
ADRTES dathi, delly, dethi delbi BELHI -
T
CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S)
ST ORING FACTORY

IHESUFFECENT HISTORY TOSOORE

CREDITVISION®

Score _1

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUNTE BALAHCLES ACOOUNT OPEHED DATE
Taal } Li] rlymmm t Ldi] Hacant $ 01LMLI%00
Zara balanon : [1] Caurrart $ L21] Ol 4 01l 1700
Dl o = [1] O i : [ 1]

EHGUIRY SUMMHARY
FORAL INCAIRIES =OET AECENT PAET 10 DATS PAST LI mOHTEE FAET T4 MOMTHE
1 DTS L o k

CREDITYISIOME ALGORITHH(SE)

iqm:da. " bl axuilati

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INMFORMATION

COMBIRER AL - SEEBHENOU DA Bo o L0 GERDEE : Hals EREIITYERIDEE SCOAL <=1
IDEMTIFICATION(S)
IDEHTTRCATION TYRE IDGHTIICATION HUMBIR 1550 DT [XPORACIOH DATE
W1 PAN Calsh COOPOa1iaL - N

Lo~ BDENTIFLCATION BEPORTED FROM ENOUIRY

TELEPHOME(S)

! q e Tabmborer Bncords svaiabie
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Annexure 9 (b)

EMAIL COMTACT(S)
[ m Hoe Frut| Bt a8
COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)
AODETEE CATERDEY 1D CCE COM DATE BLATATID

¢ CHAMDREA CHaMDRA, M0003 CHAMDRA PaSCHD
HEQIMIOUR. BEDIMEDUR BIVISI0H HEAR CHAMDIRA Aemdecce - SR 00
HARSET, WEST BEHGAL - 7202

{afl~ ADDEESSES REPCATED FROM EMOUIRY

EHPLOYMENT INFORMATION

m rba Erephay meern Inlerramon 0es L

COMSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

[ g Batais

COMSUMER EMQUIRY DETAILS

ENQUIRIES
- EMOAITEY DATE EMOUIRY PRPCEE EROUIRT AseCHs
sRI 408 IS Loncht Card 2l
HOT BISCLOSED OBATLA0Te Prrranal Loar ¥ 50,500
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Annexure 9 (c)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

EPIET EECTI HIF TERM / CODE DL SC AT

Arport rams d Conaumers IR

Canmumer Drtails ] Emriched through Enguiry

[dmmt ificationie) [0 Typas [rcceres Tan 10 bummbar (R
Pamssort Fumbar
Vioter ID
Drtver's Licenam bumisar
Awtice Carred Haarmibar

Lin ewerzad, [0 Mumbsee (L3 0Y

Telaphares|{s) : Telaphorm Fypa Lt 4 Talephone detsis reporisd.
Hobds phors
Hizma Phore
O phore
Fiot Clammfied

Email Gomtecia) : - Lot 4 smmils reporbed

pliay Information{s) : Oerupartion Coden Lotwnt Empioymesi dwini reported.
Salaried
Salf Employed Professsnals
Salf Emprpud
Others

Addrmun (o) : Addram Categary Lartmet 4w ress reporisd.
Permanant Address
Amemisece Addrem
OHhce Addrwms

Hict catwgoTTEd

L= Dwtaid Accoust Information Active: Accoumt rot clossd
Imsctieme Clomed sccoumt
Dhatm : Bwin of first dut
Datw Clowesd: Datw of sccount clomss
Dt ruported & Cartified: Most recent dais rep Ey repariing
Lamt Payrrent Owie Hock recent dake o payment wes made on the sccouss

L= Ewtad: Duary Paxst D /et Clazsrficabon ‘Start date: Begnreng of the paymmi hwiory
End Butec Endd of the pey=est bixtory
OO0 Paymant i mads om the dus dets
(1 3-00: Payrmsd o mizsed by number of deys from the dus deke
STE: Paymamia beeg made wihn W0 days
SHA Spwcial | §or rp g Stamelard ] d
Sub- Standard
BT - The account hes remained Sub-Sterderd for 13 mondhs
L2 : The sccount whers lom hax been ideitrfed and i bl
KXE :Dwta not reported by batibesion

L= Dwrtai: [nfermabion urde desuts Conaumer has ramed graveece requert regarding meue in corractans of b
data reported by Financial Insitation

Engpairy Derbails ‘Hot Dmclozed Emquery msda with cthar Membars

LHD OF REFOHT DN SIAINEEDU DAS

SLECLaZuli
&l Tl Eirdadl PEGST ks allstEd by CIREL st (PL TN IEOL ) B c L W ElrEak [ T e of
P AL hon i P AE TiEared sl Ry of 1h Tl Crassit riart iy 1he pr W LT Bl
irsch isgee of TUCIER. Tl CIGTL s mn S & Hoata 22 wd y ol 4 iri thit Rapars wrad uhadl Goty beb Sabbe 348 ¢ o raaporaiia @
5 [y ] 1o TS CIEIL. The o Tl e ol I 1h d 5. of thes Oy wuireg: Aok fior TU CIRIL wmal i st o
B 2 Tiarmie (0L Lesidrd Foirwtp Lrrid bffonruson Buoosas | bl orsesi] Sk i semered

Tramslinian COEIL CIW : U IS00HHDS0OPLCLIRISY
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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